
Factbox

Prices start from : £ 2,409

Travel between : 17 Nov 24 and 17 Nov 24

Board Basis : As per Itinerary

Duration : 11 nights

Book by : 30 Apr 24

Includes : Return Flights from London Heathrow
1 night stay at Holiday Inn Auckland airport an IHG hotel in a Double
room on Room Only Basis
10 Day Self Drive -Polaris 4-Berth Motorhome with value Pack

New Zealand Campervan Self Drive

Detailed Itinerary

Highlights: Auckland - Bay of Islands - Hamilton - Tauranga -
Rotorua - Lake Taupo - Waitomo

Hotel Featured:
☑️ Holiday Inn Auckland Airport, an IHG Hotel 4*

Itinerary:
Sun 17 Nov 2024: Auckland
Flights from Heathrow via Kuala Lumpur to Auckland Intl Airport

Mon 18 Nov 2024: Auckland
Stay at Holiday Inn Auckland Airport, an IHG Hotel for 1 night

Tue 19 Nov 2024: Polaris 4 Berth Motorhome - Inc Value Pack
Status: On Request
Driver's Age:30-69 years
Passengers:2 passengers
Supplier: Star RV Rentals
Seating Capacity:4 passengers
Sleeping Capacity:4 passengers
Bedding:2 x double
Living Amenities: Kitchen, shower, toilet, water tank, waste tank
Vehicle Features: Air conditioning, heating, back camera
Category: Motorhome Class C
Edition: Luxurious, "self-contained" certified
Model Year:2018 or newer
Length:7.7 metres
Transmission: Automatic
Engine: Diesel

Pick-up:
Tuesday, 19.11.2024
Service Hours: 08:30-15:30
Drop-off:
Thurs, 28.11.2024
Service Hours: 08:30-15:30

Star RV Rentals
9 Richard Pearse Drive
Mangere, Auckland (Auckland) 2022
Standard Package
base rental, 11 days
unlimited Km included
Excess reduction 2
includes: camping chair(s)
includes: camping table
includes: 1 child or booster seat
includes: gas refill service
includes: linen exchange service
bond/excess: NZD 0
front back and side panel damage
windshield protection
tires
roof damages
vehicle rollover
overhead damages
underbody damages
additional drivers: 1

Tue 19 Nov 2024:  
-Day 1: Travel Auckland to the Bay of Islands



Wed 20 Nov 2024:  
-Day 2: Experience the Bay of Islands

Thu 21 Nov 2024:  
-Day 3: Travel Bay of Islands to Auckland

Fri 22 Nov 2024:
-Day 4: Travel from Auckland to Hamilton

Sat 23 Nov 2024:  
-Day 5: Travel from Hamilton to Tauranga (Bay of Plenty)

Sun 24 Nov 2024:  
-Day 6: Experience the beach delights of Tauranga

Mon 25 Nov 2024:  
-Day 7: Travel Tauranga to Rotorua

Tue 26 Nov 2024:  
-Day 8: Travel from Rotorua to Lake Taupo

Wed 27 Nov 2024:  
-Day 9: Travel from Lake Taupo to Waitomo

Thu 28 Nov 2024:
-Day 10: Travel from Waitomo to Auckland

Fri 29 Nov 2024: Departure

Prices and Departures:
Deposit £360pp
☑️ Y22452 Heathrow from £2409pp
☑️ Y22481 Manchester from £2529pp
☑️ Y22486 Glasgow from £2549pp
☑️ Y42741 Bristol from £3159pp
☑️ Y42727 Cardiff from £3049pp

Terms and Conditions:
Based on 2 Adults Sharing
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